WEIGHT ADJUSTABLE ESPREE
TM
PNEUMATIC TABLE BASE
•	Height adjustment range: 20"
-- Low: 26" | High: 46" (excluding worksurface)
•	Adjustable feet: 22" or 28" long
•	Table bases accommodate worksurfaces
measuring 48" and 60" in width

Table base can be purchased separately, or with a worksurface.
Weight Adjustable Espree™
2-Leg Ordering Guide
DIMENSIONS BASE MODEL #
SPECIFY FINISH
BASE MODEL #
SPECIFY FINISHW D
RE
C
TA
N
G
LE
48 24 2ESP-WA-C48-_ _ _ 2R4824_ _
48 30 2ESP-WA-C48-_ _ _ 2R4830_ _
60 24 2ESP-WA-C60-_ _ _ 2R6024_ _
60 30 2ESP-WA-C60-_ _ _ 2R6030_ _
D
-T
O
P
60 30 2ESP-WA-C60-_ _ _ D6030_ _
56"
22" or 28"
44"
22" or 28"
A
D
JU
ST
A
BL
E
 F
EE
T
D
EP
TH
A
D
JU
ST
A
BL
E
 F
EE
T
D
EP
TH
FEET ADJUST TO 22" OR 28" INCHES
WEIGHT RESISTANCE GAUGE
TO
P
V
IE
W
SIDE VIEW
AVAILABLE WORKSURFACES
Rectangle D-Top
EDGE DETAIL OPTIONS
Worksurfaces ship with standard square
profile edge and coordinating 3mm edge
band. See Laminate guide for details.
Square Profile
2ESP-WA-C48 2ESP-WA-C60
FIXED WIDTH FIXED WIDTH
BASE FINISH OPTIONS
Complete the base model #
with the 3 letter finish code
RAL: 7045